
 
 
DAY:                     DATE:  OPPONENT:    LOCATION:          JV:         VARSITY: 
Tue.  Nov 9  Brownsville Porter   Home   5:30      7:00 
Sat.  Nov 13  Brownsville Rivera   Home   10:00  11:30 
Tue.  Nov 16  Brownsville IDEA Frontier  Away   5:30  7:00 
Fri.-Sat.  Nov 19-20 Donna IDEA Tournament  Away    TBA 
Mon.  Nov 22  Rio Hondo    Away   9:00  10:30  
Tue.  Nov 30  Raymondville    Away   5:30 7:00 
Thur.-Sat. Dec 2-4  La Feria Tournament   Away    TBA 
Tue.  Dec 7  *Ben Bolt    Home   5:00 6:30 
Fri.  Dec 10  Sharyland    Home   5:30 7:00 
Tue.  Dec 14  *Premont    Away    6:30 
Fri.  Dec 17  *Freer     Home   5:00 6:30 
Tue.  Dec 21  Hidalgo     Away   1:00 2:30 
Tue.-Thu. Dec 28-30 Lyford Tournament   Away    TBA 
Tue.  Jan 4  *La Villa    Away    6:30 
Fri.  Jan 7  *Riviera    Home   5:00 6:30 
Tue.  Jan 11  OPEN 
Fri.  Jan 14  *Agua Dulce    Away   5:00 6:30 
Tue.  Jan 18  *Ben Bolt    Away     6:30 
Fri.  Jan 21  *Premont    Home   5:00 8:00 
Tue.  Jan 25  *Freer     Away    6:30 
Fri.  Jan 28  *La Villa    Home   5:00 8:00  
Tue.  Feb 1  *Riviera    Away    6:30 
Fri.  Feb 4  OPEN 
Tue.  Feb 8  *Agua Dulce    Home    8:00 
Mon., Tue. Feb 14-15 Bi-District Championships  TBA    TBA 
Thur., Fri., Sat Feb 17-19 Area Championships   TBA    TBA 
Mon., Tue. Feb 21-22 Regional Quarterfinal Championships TBA    TBA 
Fri., Sat. Feb 25-26 Regional Championships  San Marcos   TBA  
Thu-Sat  Mar 3-5  State Tournament   San Antonio Alamodome TBA 
     
Coaches: Amos Salas 
                 Sofia Garcia   
   Alicia Perez             
Athletic Director: Israel Gracia 
Principal: Jay Viera 
Superintendent: Martin Cuellar 
 

 


